07 Haziran 2023 Garsamba

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.BEDESTAN (Kosmaz)
2 DENIZHAN
3.BEYOND REDEMPTION (Kosmaz)
4 ELIMNATOR (Kosmaz)
5.FLASH BANG (Kosmaz)
6.POLPOO
7.CAPTAIN BERSIS (Kosmaz)
8.PRINCESS KHAN (Kosmaz)
9.SAETTA (Kosmaz)
10.KOCAVEZIR
11.TEFOBEY (Kosmaz)
12.JACK SPARROW
13.RABATTO
14.SAILOR KINGDOM (Kosmaz)
15.SUMVER BOY (Kosmaz)
16.WINNETOU
17 .WOLF POLAT (Kosmaz)
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Yas
6yda
4yaa
7yda
S5yda
4yda
4yda
4yda
4ydk
6ydk
Syda
4yda
7yda
S5yda
Syda
5ydg
4yda
6yda

SARTUI5

1.)140.000 &
1.)24.150 ¢

Kayitlar

58 kg, 58 kg,

2.)56.000 ¢
2.)9.660 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
APPROVE (IRE) - FOREST EDITION (IRE)
KANEKO- SLVA
KANEKO - ECELIN
LUXOR - PAN IKONA
KANEKO- SABIN
TOROK (IRE) - BEVERLY DANCER
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - CREEMAX
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - VINCERO
KANEKO - POLENTE
TOROK (IRE) - EKINOKS CODE
KING DAVID (USA) - CRYOSTAR
VENDIP (USA) - MARSHVIALLOW
KANEKO - LADY CAROLINE
VENDIP (USA) - QOUNTMGIRL
SUMVER FRONT (USA) - DONT DO LUNCH (USA)
HAKEEM (USA) - VIVA REGINA
LUXOR - ZUVRUT GOZ

Siklet
60
60
59
58
58
58

TRRLLXREESE G

3.)28.000 ¢
3)4.830¢

Sahip
V. HAK. KELES
KAH. SAHIN
HAS. BURNAZ
M YAV. SALIHOGLU
OME. EROGLU
ZEK KILIC
iSM BOZKURT
ULA GOKCE
SEL. ERDEMRCI
BAR. GORGUN
SAN. KAHRAMVAN
VOL. YONCAAGAC
FUA BASARAN
HID. TASDEMR
YiG. KILICCI
MUR. AKTAS
MUR. ALP

1400 Sentetik

Antrendrii
S.EREN
MOZTURK
R.GUNELI
H.ALTUNBAS
T.TURKVEN
D.SAV
N.ESEN
G.GOKCE
FAH.CEYLAN
S.GOKGE
MUC.KAYA
R.GUNELI
O.BULUT
O.TASDEMR
E.USLU
EN.KARATAS
Y.DEMRKIRAN

istanbul Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)

4)14.000 ¢
4)2415¢

HP Son6Y.

95
88
91
82
84
88
90
91
94
83
72
94
83
55
40

85

211523
133524
7-35112
32-7123
319-111
346463
62-2451
268-311
511131
641361
255252
345442
13121-5
09-6552
5-38070
6
36-2300

Son Kosu Tarihi
09.04.2023
24.05.2023
28.04.2023
29.05.2023
21.05.2023
29.05.2023
25.05.2023
15.05.2023
03.06.2023
26.05.2023
29.05.2023
24.05.2023
30.12.2022
03.06.2023
30.05.2023

29.05.2023



